
Graduate Student Seminar in Pathology 

PATH #570abcd, Fall 2018 

 

Course Coordinators: Dr. Andre Ouellette   and  Dr. Florence Hofman 

   NRT 7505, (323) 442-7959  HMR 315A, (323) 442-1153 

   aouellet@usc.edu   hofman@usc.edu   

Time:   Fridays, 1:00 - 2:30 p.m.            

Location:    Pathology Library, HMR 202 

  
 
DATE 

 
TOPIC  

 
SPEAKERS 

 
FACULTY 

Aug 24 
 

“Effective Scientific Presentations”  Florence Hofman, Ph.D. 

Aug 31 “Organization and  

Reading a Scientific Article” 

 Andre J. Ouellette, Ph.D. 

 

Sept 7 “Mechanical Regulation in Wound Repair and 

Regeneration” 

 

 Tai-Lan Tuan, PhD 

CHLA, (323) 361-4183 

ttuan@chla.usc.edu 

Sept 14 “Chimeric Antigen Receptor Engineered T cells”  Alan Epstein, M.D. Ph.D. 

(323) 442-1172 

aepstein@usc.edu 

Sept 21 “Infectious Diseases: A Global Perspective” 

 

 Kevin Nash Ph.D. 

(323) 442‑1295 

Kevin.Nash@med.usc.edu 

Sept 28 “Going From Benchtop to Clinic”  Thomas Chen M.D., Ph.D. 

GNH 5046, (323) 226-7424 

tcchen@usc.edu 

Oct 5 "Inflammation and Innate Immunity" 

 

 Prasad Tongaonkar, Ph.D. 

(323) 442-7960 

prasad.tongaonkar@med.usc.edu 

Oct 12 “Cryptic Structural Genomic Variation in Human 

Disease"   

 Ryan Schmidt, M.D., Ph.D. 

(323) 644-8516 

rschmidt@chla.usc.edu 

 

Oct 19  “Reconstructing Tumor Evolution From Sequences”  Darryl Shibata, M.D. 

NTT 2424, (323) 865-3298 

dshibata@usc.edu 

Oct 26 

 

“Tissue Resident Macrophage Regulation of Human 

Diseases” 

 

 Takeshi Saito, M.D., Ph.D. 

(323) 442-2260 

saitotak@usc.edu 

Nov 2 “Hepatic Progenitor Cells of Biliary Origin with Liver 

Repopulation Capacity” 

 

 Bangyan Stiles, Ph.D. 

PSC 402C, (323) 442-2184 

bstiles@usc.edu 

Nov 9 “Skin regeneration and wound induced hair follicle 

neogenesis” 

 Tingxin Jiang, M.D. 

HMR 305C, (323) 442-1258 

tjiang@usc.edu 

Nov 16 “Paneth Cells and GI Pathobiology”  Andre Ouellette, Ph.D. 

NRT 7505, (323) 442-7959, 

aouellet@usc.edu 

Nov 23 Thanksgiving Break/No Class  N/A 

Nov 30 “In Vivo Imaging Modalities and Applications for 

Tracking the Biodistribution of Biotherapeutics” 

 

 Leslie Khawli, Ph.D. 

(323) 442-3337 

lkhawli@usc.edu 

 

*For more information please contact Mayra Hernandez at Mayra.hernandez2@med.usc.edu or 323-442-1168* 
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